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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CSDSU-SI1 1:44.15

Ferrin, Elli G 19 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Vincent, Courtney R 20 Thormalm, Alma M 22

26.43 29.35 23.5224.85

APOLY-CA2 1:47.60

Peters, Emily R 20 Feick, Amelia K 20

Keir, Sascha C 19 Imfeld, Emily 21

DSDSU-SI3 1:47.71

Boily-Dufour, Maude 18 McKennan, Morganne A 20

Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 Geyer, Sammy L 18

27.99 29.62 24.5625.54

ASDSU-SI4 x1:48.49

Howard, Ava F 19 Murphy, Kristina M 18

Cooper, Cathy A 18 Tam, Larisa L 19

28.05 29.46 24.2326.75

AAFA-CO5 1:49.19

Stronko, Kylie J 19 Wittich, Caroline 19

Min, Esther S 21 Campbell, Lia B 19

27.64 30.44 25.1225.99

BPOLY-CA6 1:51.03

Payne, Jordan K 20 Newman, Avery M 19

Mercer, Madeline K 19 Piccininni, Emelia R 19

BAFA-CO7 1:52.97

Strom, Emma R 21 Schellin, Heidi J 20

Wilson, Sadie E 20 Chen, Jessica J 21

28.50 31.24 25.2927.94

CAFA-CO8 x1:53.77

Adkins, Mackenzie L 18 Johnson, Evelyn N 19

Lim, Kathy 21 Bardak, Emily E 18

28.76 31.70 25.5827.73

DAFA-CO9 x1:58.71

Shimomura, Sidney M 18Buzzelli, Ashley A 19

Armbruster, Ally M 18 Mahoney, Elizabeth M 21

28.99 35.10 26.3628.26

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 1:32.74

Sytnik, Gennady E 19 Whittington, Brian D 21

Allen, Zack B 21 Dalpiaz, Dominic C 21

24.27 25.85 20.9121.71

AAFA-CO2 1:34.31

McAnany, Cole C 22 Nelson, Zach C 20

Pang, Aaron H 18 Shepard, Corey A 19

23.79 26.53 21.2022.79

BPOLY-CA3 1:34.67

Collet, Trevor L 18 Vos, Paul W 18

Hudson, David C 19 Clark, Nic A 21

24.40 26.68 20.8422.75

CPOLY-CA4 x1:36.88

Macavei, Daniel 19 Dunn, Miles F 20

Amiorkov, Mihail M 20 Brehm, Grant T 18

25.09 27.21 21.2223.36

BAFA-CO5 1:36.99

Gwin, Isaac A 19 Weiss, Andrew T 20

Lattin, Matthew J 19 Limpert, Andrew R 18

24.49 27.79 21.7922.92

DPOLY-CA6 x1:38.02

Cater, Timothy R 19 Mattle, Anthony D 20

Hogan, Christopher S 18 Williams, Boston J 18

25.46 26.89 21.7823.89

CAFA-CO7 x1:38.60

Settle, Ben M 20 Richichi, Brendan J 20

Davis, Logan C 19 Ayres, Jack D 20

25.70 26.95 21.6424.31

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B1 10:24.90

27.84 30.52 31.4431.24

31.63 31.58 31.35 31.62

31.73 31.67 31.19 31.38

31.63 31.38 31.65 31.43

31.66 31.75 31.40 30.81

POLY-CA 22Merlihan, Meghan E2 10:30.85

29.46 31.37 32.1032.04

32.02 32.19 31.71 31.85

31.44 31.44 31.01 31.33

31.32 31.23 31.77 31.64

31.45 31.67 32.02 31.79

POLY-CA 20Houck, Hailey3 10:45.88

29.33 31.73 32.2031.89

32.03 32.07 32.15 32.17

31.94 32.22 32.15 32.49

32.82 32.78 33.24 33.21

33.21 33.45 33.20 31.60

AFA-CO 21Linzmeyer, Kelsey J4 10:51.72

30.55 32.76 33.1433.17

33.05 32.91 32.90 32.86

32.87 32.95 32.69 32.63

32.38 32.47 32.57 32.41

32.85 32.38 32.58 31.60

POLY-CA 18Hinderaker, Dalen N5 10:56.15

30.23 32.50 33.0032.89

32.84 32.84 33.38 33.04

32.99 33.29 32.81 33.22

33.40 33.05 33.25 33.06

33.05 33.29 32.81 31.21

AFA-CO 22Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a6 10:56.63

29.83 32.72 33.2633.12

32.85 32.89 32.72 33.21

32.82 33.06 33.01 32.91

32.86 32.54 32.73 32.91

32.83 31.46 31.62 37.28

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N7 11:00.22

29.94 32.91 33.4633.36

33.34 33.06 33.21 33.36

33.30 33.33 33.44 33.58

33.32 33.32 33.14 33.25

33.22 33.09 32.69 31.90

SDSU-SI 18Bennett, Kendall M8 11:07.74

30.28 32.46 33.4633.16

33.61 33.33 33.69 33.99

33.26 33.81 34.30 33.79

33.44 34.01 33.87 33.65

33.93 33.52 33.64 32.54

POLY-CA 19Marvin, Alissa J9 x11:25.02

31.45 33.82 34.3834.22

34.62 34.54 34.27 34.62

34.80 34.73 34.73 34.42

34.50 34.56 34.83 34.24

34.43 34.48 34.02 33.36

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 19Nikolaev, Alex V1 9:49.89

26.79 28.96 29.5329.37

29.63 29.64 29.92 29.75

29.73 29.68 29.69 29.29

30.25 29.67 29.82 30.06

29.51 30.02 29.66 28.92

POLY-CA 18Worlund, Lars C2 9:53.03

26.79 29.56 29.8529.49

29.81 30.10 29.93 29.92

29.97 29.81 29.51 29.40

30.11 30.06 30.03 29.90

29.59 30.07 29.87 29.26

AFA-CO 18Grimm, Adam L3 9:56.01

27.05 29.97 30.2430.28

30.14 30.47 30.26 30.43

30.20 30.33 29.72 29.97

30.22 30.12 29.90 29.73

29.70 29.75 29.31 28.22

AFA-CO 19Lochmaier, Peter G4 10:00.74

27.32 29.70 30.4330.27

30.39 30.46 30.43 30.22

30.49 30.62 30.74 30.87

30.41 30.42 30.01 30.21

29.77 29.90 30.24 27.84

POLY-CA 20Saya, Jonah F5 10:01.10

27.74 29.81 30.4530.03

30.53 30.27 30.54 30.44

30.55 30.34 30.68 30.70

30.71 30.49 30.11 30.20

30.11 29.94 29.67 27.79

AFA-CO 20Vivadelli, Vinny A6 10:07.75

27.74 30.71 31.1730.64

30.76 30.82 30.75 30.44

30.53 30.52 30.61 30.66

30.43 30.55 30.60 30.55

30.30 30.25 29.85 29.87

AFA-CO 19Moll, Brady A7 x10:15.52

27.65 30.16 31.0530.56

30.85 31.25 31.40 31.24

30.79 31.37 30.94 30.85

30.96 30.97 31.21 31.19

31.33 30.83 30.87 30.05
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, Mckenna M1 1:54.09

26.44 28.46 29.7629.43

POLY-CA 20Rainier, Meghan L2 1:54.29

27.33 29.22 28.5229.22

POLY-CA 19Backlund, Stephie A3 1:54.42

27.40 29.35 28.4929.18

POLY-CA 19Hankee, Karina L4 1:54.57

27.20 29.30 28.5229.55

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W5 1:54.85

26.87 29.94 28.6729.37

AFA-CO 21Wolfgramm, Autumn E6 1:57.14

27.86 29.72 29.8129.75

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F7 1:57.18

27.05 29.42 30.4730.24

AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E8 1:58.01

27.34 30.02 30.2430.41

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K9 x1:59.10

27.94 29.57 31.2130.38

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E10 2:00.96

28.03 31.07 30.1531.71

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M11 x2:00.99

28.26 30.83 30.2431.66

AFA-CO 21Mahoney, Elizabeth M12 x2:08.32

29.22 32.52 32.9933.59

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Dalpiaz, Dominic C1 1:40.82

24.13 25.80 25.5025.39

POLY-CA 20Rogers, Paul M2 1:43.01

24.42 26.48 26.5325.58

POLY-CA 19Casaccia, Tony F3 1:44.58

23.91 26.66 27.2226.79

POLY-CA 20Armes, Ryan W4 x1:46.01

24.23 26.40 27.5227.86

AFA-CO 20Orr, Erik C5 1:46.19

24.51 26.66 27.7827.24

AFA-CO 20Boswell, Wyatt P6 1:46.71

24.21 26.49 28.1927.82

AFA-CO 19Shepard, Corey A7 1:48.28

25.48 27.67 27.0828.05

AFA-CO 18Gray, David T8 x1:48.35

24.63 27.12 28.5028.10

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 19Keir, Sascha C1 59.04

28.95 30.09

SDSU-SI 22Thormalm, Alma M2 59.41

28.16 31.25

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F3 59.69

28.73 30.96

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R4 59.79

29.15 30.64

POLY-CA 19Maguire, Grace A5 1:00.71

29.76 30.95

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A6 x1:00.72

29.50 31.22

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R7 1:01.32

29.69 31.63

POLY-CA 20Basil, Caroline M8 1:01.38

29.90 31.48

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J9 1:01.51

28.96 32.55

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L10 1:01.63

30.06 31.57

POLY-CA 20Payne, Jordan K11 x1:02.09

29.30 32.79

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M12 x1:02.24

29.83 32.41

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 22McAnany, Cole C1 51.86

24.98 26.88

POLY-CA 19Sytnik, Gennady E2 52.20

25.95 26.25

POLY-CA 18Collet, Trevor L3 52.60

25.47 27.13

POLY-CA 19Macavei, Daniel4 53.52

26.05 27.47

AFA-CO 18Pang, Aaron H5 54.05

26.29 27.76

AFA-CO 19Gwin, Isaac A6 54.60

26.40 28.20

AFA-CO 20Settle, Ben M7 x55.19

27.00 28.19

POLY-CA 19Eggenberger, Thomas J8 x56.42

26.91 29.51

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M1 1:04.09

30.31 33.78

SDSU-SI 20McKennan, Morganne A2 1:05.01

30.45 34.56

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L3 1:05.05

30.67 34.38

POLY-CA 20Feick, Amelia K4 1:05.10

30.83 34.27

AFA-CO 19Wittich, Caroline5 1:07.16

31.41 35.75

POLY-CA 22Kipp, Noelle M6 1:07.57

31.51 36.06

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J7 1:07.74

31.90 35.84

POLY-CA 19Newman, Avery M8 1:08.03

32.04 35.99

POLY-CA 20Epple, Ali E9 x1:09.67

32.99 36.68

AFA-CO 19Johnson, Evelyn N10 1:11.06

33.56 37.50

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T--- DQ

34.14 39.62

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Whittington, Brian D1 57.44

26.75 30.69

AFA-CO 20Nelson, Zach C2 57.75

27.42 30.33

POLY-CA 18Vos, Paul W3 58.57

27.70 30.87

POLY-CA 20Mattle, Anthony D4 1:00.04

28.11 31.93

POLY-CA 20Dunn, Miles F5 x1:00.29

28.14 32.15

AFA-CO 20Richichi, Brendan J6 1:00.34

28.56 31.78

AFA-CO 20Weiss, Andrew T7 1:01.70

29.11 32.59

AFA-CO 19Foote, Wyatt C8 x1:04.10

30.48 33.62

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 22Kelch, Racheal1 2:07.00

29.12 32.21 33.1232.55

POLY-CA 19Peterson, Adelynn M2 2:07.31

29.07 32.53 32.7133.00

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G3 2:09.16

28.79 32.46 33.6234.29

AFA-CO 21Min, Esther S4 2:09.35

29.82 32.79 33.5033.24

POLY-CA 22Peterson, Elizabeth D5 2:09.62

28.82 32.17 34.9933.64

POLY-CA 20Houck, Hailey6 2:10.14

28.55 32.96 34.6134.02

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elli G7 2:13.20

29.47 33.07 36.0034.66

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M8 2:14.61

30.44 33.95 35.3334.89

POLY-CA 20Martinson, Journey9 x2:15.08

30.08 33.92 35.9735.11

SDSU-SI 18Boily-Dufour, Maude10 x2:17.98

30.98 35.46 35.5236.02

AFA-CO 21Linzmeyer, Kelsey J11 2:20.95

31.05 36.15 36.7237.03

AFA-CO 18Loesch, Abbie E12 x2:22.44

31.56 36.02 37.4137.45

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M--- X2:17.61

30.39 34.85 36.3935.98

AFA-CO 21Lim, Kathy--- X2:18.74

31.80 34.60 37.0435.30

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 20Amiorkov, Mihail M1 1:52.34

25.26 28.99 29.1428.95
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

POLY-CA 19Cater, Timothy R2 1:54.78

26.21 29.06 30.1729.34

AFA-CO 19Lochmaier, Peter G3 1:55.42

26.40 29.68 29.5329.81

POLY-CA 19Hudson, David C4 1:55.63

26.67 29.84 29.3529.77

AFA-CO 18Limpert, Andrew R5 1:56.74

26.82 29.43 30.2630.23

POLY-CA 18Hogan, Christopher S6 x1:58.30

26.26 30.50 31.1530.39

AFA-CO 19Davis, Logan C7 1:59.41

26.86 30.34 31.4930.72

AFA-CO 19Moll, Brady A8 x2:01.40

27.16 31.11 31.7131.42

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W1 24.04

SDSU-SI 18Cooper, Cathy A2 24.16

POLY-CA 20Peters, Emily R3 24.22

POLY-CA 21Imfeld, Emily4 24.24

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L5 24.52

SDSU-SI 18Geyer, Sammy L6 x24.56

POLY-CA 19Piccininni, Emelia R7 24.58

POLY-CA 19Kjelsberg, Alyssa M8 x24.77

AFA-CO 21Wolfgramm, Autumn E9 24.85

POLY-CA 19Mercer, Madeline K10 x25.03

AFA-CO 19Campbell, Lia B11 25.62

POLY-CA 18Tantry, Avani12 x25.77

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E13 25.92

AFA-CO 19Shirley, Alexis J--- X26.64

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Allen, Zack B1 20.92

POLY-CA 21Clark, Nic A2 21.20

AFA-CO 19Lattin, Matthew J3 21.57

AFA-CO 20Ayres, Jack D4 21.67

POLY-CA 18Williams, Boston J5 21.74

AFA-CO 19Shepard, Corey A6 22.09

POLY-CA 19Casaccia, Tony F7 x22.10

POLY-CA 18Brehm, Grant T8 x22.30

AFA-CO 18Gray, David T9 x22.35

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Imfeld, Emily1 52.76

25.28 27.48

SDSU-SI 18Ryan, Mia B2 52.99

25.83 27.16

POLY-CA 20Peters, Emily R3 53.19

25.93 27.26

POLY-CA 19Piccininni, Emelia R4 53.20

25.78 27.42

SDSU-SI 19Wilson, Peyton W5 53.22

25.80 27.42

SDSU-SI 20Thormalm, Klara L6 53.48

25.60 27.88

AFA-CO 21Wolfgramm, Autumn E7 54.24

26.11 28.13

POLY-CA 19Mercer, Madeline K8 x55.17

26.26 28.91

SDSU-SI 18Geyer, Sammy L9 x55.21

26.14 29.07

POLY-CA 19Kjelsberg, Alyssa M10 x55.53

26.22 29.31

AFA-CO 21Chen, Jessica J11 55.66

26.78 28.88

POLY-CA 18Tantry, Avani12 x56.03

27.03 29.00

AFA-CO 19Campbell, Lia B13 56.39

27.12 29.27

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E14 x56.83

27.53 29.30

AFA-CO 20Wilson, Sadie E--- X57.06

27.14 29.92

AFA-CO 19Shirley, Alexis J--- X57.12

27.46 29.66

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Dalpiaz, Dominic C1 45.73

21.93 23.80

POLY-CA 21Clark, Nic A2 46.85

22.70 24.15

AFA-CO 19Shepard, Corey A3 47.10

23.12 23.98

AFA-CO 19Lattin, Matthew J4 47.41

22.99 24.42

AFA-CO 18Gray, David T5 47.73

23.33 24.40

POLY-CA 20Armes, Ryan W6 47.84

22.98 24.86

POLY-CA 18Brehm, Grant T7 x48.21

23.19 25.02

POLY-CA 18Williams, Boston J8 x48.45

23.35 25.10

AFA-CO 20Orr, Erik C9 x48.47

23.39 25.08

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elli G1 2:04.41

28.82 31.58 31.9132.10

POLY-CA 19Maguire, Grace A2 2:07.46

30.16 31.82 33.0332.45

AFA-CO 19Stronko, Kylie J3 2:08.79

29.87 32.26 33.5933.07

POLY-CA 20Epple, Ali E4 2:08.94

30.03 32.49 33.1133.31

SDSU-SI 22Thormalm, Alma M5 2:08.98

29.12 32.29 33.9033.67

SDSU-SI 18Boily-Dufour, Maude6 2:11.41

30.80 33.00 33.6833.93

AFA-CO 18Adkins, Mackenzie L7 2:12.10

31.88 33.25 32.9933.98

POLY-CA 18Hinderaker, Dalen N8 2:12.69

31.50 34.07 32.9034.22

POLY-CA 20Basil, Caroline M9 x2:13.59

31.46 34.05 33.7234.36

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R10 2:13.94

31.05 34.04 34.2834.57

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M11 x2:14.53

31.53 34.68 34.1734.15

SDSU-SI 18Bennett, Kendall M12 x2:21.22

33.45 35.14 35.8336.80

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 19Sytnik, Gennady E1 1:55.29

27.29 29.38 28.7329.89

POLY-CA 18Collet, Trevor L2 1:56.35

26.86 29.49 30.0529.95

AFA-CO 20Settle, Ben M3 1:58.73

28.17 30.67 29.5230.37

POLY-CA 19Macavei, Daniel4 1:59.54

27.65 30.09 30.6331.17

AFA-CO 22McAnany, Cole C5 2:00.84

26.62 29.86 32.4331.93

AFA-CO 19Gwin, Isaac A6 2:02.59

28.02 30.43 32.6731.47

AFA-CO 19Moll, Brady A7 x2:05.70

29.37 31.75 31.9732.61

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M1 2:18.15

31.22 35.23 35.9035.80

POLY-CA 20Feick, Amelia K2 2:19.16

32.11 35.61 36.0535.39

SDSU-SI 20McKennan, Morganne A3 2:23.40

32.57 36.85 36.9537.03

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J4 2:24.99

33.12 36.97 37.2737.63

SDSU-SI 19Tam, Larisa L5 2:25.79

32.60 37.30 37.6438.25

AFA-CO 19Wittich, Caroline6 2:26.51

33.05 36.82 38.1338.51

POLY-CA 22Kipp, Noelle M7 2:28.09

32.91 37.12 39.7238.34

AFA-CO 19Johnson, Evelyn N8 2:30.65

33.72 38.04 39.2439.65

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N9 x2:34.63

36.01 38.76 39.9939.87

SDSU-SI 22Kelch, Racheal10 x2:37.90

36.47 39.98 40.4541.00

AFA-CO 18Nats, Kaitlin T11 x2:38.07

35.26 40.05 42.1640.60



San Diego State University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 1:12 PM  12/19/2018  Page 4

SDSU - Cal Poly - Air Force - 12/19/2018

Results
 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Whittington, Brian D1 2:05.59

28.75 32.07 32.4332.34

AFA-CO 20Nelson, Zach C2 2:06.95

28.91 32.45 32.7432.85

POLY-CA 18Vos, Paul W3 2:07.93

29.61 33.33 32.1032.89

POLY-CA 19Lane, Hunter D4 2:10.53

29.72 33.41 33.8833.52

POLY-CA 20Dunn, Miles F5 x2:15.01

30.50 34.85 34.9634.70

AFA-CO 20Richichi, Brendan J6 2:15.71

30.06 34.46 35.9235.27

AFA-CO 20Weiss, Andrew T7 2:18.85

31.48 35.46 36.1335.78

AFA-CO 19Foote, Wyatt C8 x2:20.62

32.19 35.78 36.4336.22

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 22Merlihan, Meghan E1 5:02.12

28.20 30.18 30.7730.81

30.80 30.81 30.74 30.69

30.22 28.90

SDSU-SI 19Henson, Kassidy F2 5:02.73

27.78 30.28 30.9730.71

30.98 30.61 30.76 30.68

30.19 29.77

POLY-CA 20Rainier, Meghan L3 5:03.25

28.14 30.11 31.0230.79

30.99 30.53 30.76 30.72

30.71 29.48

POLY-CA 19Backlund, Stephie A4 5:11.99

28.77 31.34 31.2931.37

31.52 31.49 31.92 31.93

31.73 30.63

POLY-CA 19Hankee, Karina L5 x5:12.51

28.65 31.28 31.9231.61

31.90 31.90 31.71 31.70

31.33 30.51

SDSU-SI 20Meyer, Mckenna M6 5:19.04

29.29 31.94 32.4432.30

32.39 32.24 32.42 32.51

32.09 31.42

AFA-CO 18Bardak, Emily E7 5:19.39

29.79 32.67 32.9333.00

32.37 32.04 32.07 32.03

31.35 31.14

AFA-CO 22Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a8 5:20.05

29.05 31.78 32.6632.66

32.54 32.61 32.46 32.68

32.62 30.99

AFA-CO 21Miller, Gaby M9 5:20.21

29.51 32.33 33.0633.06

32.95 32.65 32.47 32.18

31.40 30.60

AFA-CO 19Buzzelli, Ashley A10 x5:20.54

29.51 31.90 32.3832.28

32.54 32.42 32.66 32.51

32.52 31.82

POLY-CA 20Houck, Hailey11 x5:24.53

29.22 31.90 33.1833.10

32.93 33.54 32.45 32.19

32.87 33.15

SDSU-SI 18Menzmer, Lizzie G12 5:25.07

29.01 32.08 33.0433.05

32.94 32.90 33.42 33.08

33.04 32.51

SDSU-SI 18Cooper, Cathy A13 x5:28.70

29.11 32.09 33.2632.46

32.66 33.31 33.84 33.88

34.37 33.72

POLY-CA 19Marvin, Alissa J14 x5:32.38

30.19 32.98 33.4433.23

33.65 33.84 33.93 33.97

33.87 33.28

AFA-CO 18Loesch, Abbie E--- X5:29.08

30.15 32.73 33.3233.30

33.07 33.38 33.30 33.61

33.65 32.57

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 19Nikolaev, Alex V1 4:41.17

25.91 28.02 28.4328.16

28.46 28.71 28.53 29.03

28.78 27.14

POLY-CA 20Rogers, Paul M2 4:41.81

26.68 29.41 29.2029.04

28.53 27.62 28.06 27.89

27.74 27.64

AFA-CO 19Lochmaier, Peter G3 4:41.92

26.11 28.59 28.9728.89

28.87 28.77 28.74 28.86

28.07 26.05

POLY-CA 18Worlund, Lars C4 4:42.80

26.25 28.17 28.7028.64

28.94 29.16 28.69 28.35

28.62 27.28

AFA-CO 18Grimm, Adam L5 4:51.69

26.82 29.24 29.9430.07

30.05 29.74 29.69 29.19

29.16 27.79

AFA-CO 20Vivadelli, Vinny A6 4:55.77

27.07 29.87 30.0130.10

29.96 29.99 29.99 29.81

29.93 29.04

AFA-CO 20Boswell, Wyatt P7 x5:02.66

26.10 29.79 30.8530.80

31.24 30.93 30.98 31.13

31.26 29.58

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Min, Esther S1 57.76

27.21 30.55

POLY-CA 19Keir, Sascha C2 57.88

27.19 30.69

POLY-CA 22Peterson, Elizabeth D3 58.70

27.54 31.16

POLY-CA 19Peterson, Adelynn M4 1:00.23

28.63 31.60

POLY-CA 20Payne, Jordan K5 x1:00.57

27.69 32.88

AFA-CO 18Gawronski, Dia M6 1:01.15

28.81 32.34

AFA-CO 21Lim, Kathy7 1:01.38

28.60 32.78

POLY-CA 20Martinson, Journey8 x1:01.73

28.96 32.77

AFA-CO 18Carlin, Ally E9 x1:02.09

29.89 32.20

AFA-CO 18Armbruster, Ally M10 x1:04.17

29.58 34.59

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R--- X56.62

26.64 29.98

SDSU-SI 19Felix, Andy A--- X59.47

27.84 31.63

SDSU-SI 19Howard, Ava F--- X59.79

27.48 32.31

SDSU-SI 21Stahlak, Anna K--- X1:03.02

29.89 33.13

AFA-CO 21Linzmeyer, Kelsey J--- X1:03.37

29.45 33.92

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 21Allen, Zack B1 49.40

23.30 26.10

AFA-CO 18Pang, Aaron H2 50.79

24.01 26.78

POLY-CA 18Hogan, Christopher S3 51.82

24.34 27.48

AFA-CO 19Lattin, Matthew J4 52.00

24.50 27.50

POLY-CA 19Hudson, David C5 52.01

24.43 27.58

AFA-CO 18Limpert, Andrew R6 53.41

24.88 28.53

POLY-CA 19Eggenberger, Thomas J7 x54.31

25.24 29.07

AFA-CO 19Davis, Logan C8 x54.73

25.50 29.23

AFA-CO 20Ayres, Jack D9 x55.41

25.47 29.94
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#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 20Feick, Amelia K1 2:06.28

28.07 32.20 30.4435.57

POLY-CA 20Epple, Ali E2 2:10.09

28.37 32.42 30.8538.45

POLY-CA 22Peterson, Elizabeth D3 2:12.48

29.76 33.74 29.9439.04

POLY-CA 19Maguire, Grace A4 x2:12.74

30.31 32.83 30.5039.10

AFA-CO 21Strom, Emma R5 2:14.08

29.23 33.93 30.0140.91

AFA-CO 20Schellin, Heidi J6 2:14.19

29.38 35.31 32.0937.41

POLY-CA 22Kipp, Noelle M7 x2:14.54

28.60 35.20 31.9938.75

AFA-CO 19Wittich, Caroline8 2:15.01

29.65 36.88 30.8437.64

AFA-CO 20Glover, Jayden N9 x2:17.68

30.04 36.26 33.1138.27

POLY-CA 19Newman, Avery M10 x2:19.22

31.99 36.11 32.5938.53

SDSU-SI 18Murphy, Kristina M--- X2:04.94

28.08 33.45 28.7334.68

SDSU-SI 19Ferrin, Elli G--- X2:09.20

27.82 32.65 31.5037.23

SDSU-SI 22Kelch, Racheal--- X2:11.67

28.93 32.78 30.6439.32

SDSU-SI 20Vincent, Courtney R--- X2:12.30

27.81 34.60 32.2037.69

AFA-CO 18Shimomura, Sidney M--- X2:14.23

29.47 34.43 31.4338.90

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA 20Amiorkov, Mihail M1 1:54.95

25.09 29.84 26.3633.66

AFA-CO 20Nelson, Zach C2 1:56.16

25.26 31.25 27.6831.97

POLY-CA 19Cater, Timothy R3 1:56.30

25.38 29.28 27.5234.12

POLY-CA 20Mattle, Anthony D4 1:56.35

25.45 30.67 27.4632.77

POLY-CA 19Lane, Hunter D5 x1:56.88

25.55 30.17 27.8733.29

AFA-CO 18Grimm, Adam L6 2:01.47

26.32 31.49 27.5136.15

AFA-CO 19Davis, Logan C7 2:03.54

25.85 32.46 28.7636.47

AFA-CO 20Richichi, Brendan J8 x2:06.24

27.71 33.43 29.8235.28

AFA-CO 19Foote, Wyatt C9 x2:07.67

27.41 32.45 31.0036.81

AFA-CO 20Vivadelli, Vinny A10 x2:10.95

28.04 35.64 30.0137.26

 
#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 3:30.85

Peters, Emily R 20 Kjelsberg, Alyssa M 19

Imfeld, Emily 21 Piccininni, Emelia R 19

25.63 52.88 52.1824.40

24.84 53.31 24.76 52.48

BPOLY-CA2 3:36.23

Rainier, Meghan L 20 Hankee, Karina L 19

Backlund, Stephie A 19 Merlihan, Meghan E 22

26.30 54.46 53.4325.74

26.49 54.68 25.93 53.66

AAFA-CO3 3:37.20

Min, Esther S 21 Bardak, Emily E 18

Chen, Jessica J 21 Wolfgramm, Autumn E 21

25.95 54.43 53.6525.55

26.16 55.29 25.36 53.83

BAFA-CO4 3:50.29

Carlin, Ally E 18 Wilson, Sadie E 20

Miller, Gaby M 21 Campbell, Lia B 19

27.57 57.14 58.3915.95

27.62 58.08 26.86 56.68

CAFA-CO5 x3:51.04

Shirley, Alexis J 19 Gawronski, Dia M 18

Brechbuhl, Elisabeth a 22Linzmeyer, Kelsey J 21

27.50 57.63 55.9026.65

28.55 59.34 27.69 58.17

DAFA-CO6 x3:56.93

Buzzelli, Ashley A 19 Mahoney, Elizabeth M 21

Armbruster, Ally M 18 Loesch, Abbie E 18

28.48 59.59 59.0827.56

27.79 58.09 28.78 1:00.17

BSDSU-SI--- X3:29.09

Thormalm, Alma M 22 Thormalm, Klara L 20

Wilson, Peyton W 19 Geyer, Sammy L 18

25.41 52.68 51.7624.34

24.47 51.74 25.14 52.91

CSDSU-SI--- X3:40.69

Menzmer, Lizzie G 18 Stahlak, Anna K 21

Tam, Larisa L 19 Ryan, Mia B 18

26.69 55.39 55.9226.75

26.27 56.17 25.17 53.21

ASDSU-SI--- X3:43.28

Cooper, Cathy A 18 Bennett, Kendall M 18

Henson, Kassidy F 19 McKennan, Morganne A 20

25.78 54.43 57.4228.00

26.04 54.37 26.63 57.06

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APOLY-CA1 3:01.79

Allen, Zack B 21 Dalpiaz, Dominic C 21

Clark, Nic A 21 Rogers, Paul M 20

21.96 45.59 44.8121.49

21.42 45.50 22.01 45.89

BPOLY-CA2 3:11.25

Williams, Boston J 18 Casaccia, Tony F 19

Brehm, Grant T 18 Armes, Ryan W 20

22.86 48.10 47.5822.60

22.48 47.98 22.31 47.59

AAFA-CO3 3:13.83

Ayres, Jack D 20 Boswell, Wyatt P 20

Gwin, Isaac A 19 McAnany, Cole C 22

24.18 49.96 48.3923.15

22.63 48.17 22.33 47.31

BAFA-CO4 3:15.75

Lochmaier, Peter G 19 Limpert, Andrew R 18

Gray, David T 18 Orr, Erik C 20

23.47 48.48 48.5623.05

23.99 49.87 15.83 48.84

CAFA-CO5 x3:26.45

Pang, Aaron H 18 Foote, Wyatt C 19

Moll, Brady A 19 Weiss, Andrew T 20

24.33 50.03 53.1425.32

25.07 52.94 24.23 50.34

 
#29  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 18Lechuga Gonzalez, Ximenia1 306.15

SDSU-SI 20Gallagher, Delaney R2 293.55

SDSU-SI 19Reed, Emily3 275.70

POLY-CA 18Weltner, Joelle L4 261.30

SDSU-SI 18Cazares, Gina5 x259.88

POLY-CA 20Lyle, Kiara N6 258.80

POLY-CA 18Wilson, Molly P7 256.80

POLY-CA 19Roberts, Natalie M8 x210.98

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V--- X258.23

SDSU-SI 18Letts, Lexie--- X242.25

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Gillian--- X237.83

SDSU-SI 19Sarver, Erica--- X237.53

 
#30  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

POLY-CA 20McKinley, Noah S1 310.13

POLY-CA 18Cudmore, Jackson C2 293.93

POLY-CA 20Saufley, Riley R3 251.78

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 18Lechuga Gonzalez, Ximenia1 317.33

SDSU-SI 20Gallagher, Delaney R2 307.35

SDSU-SI 18Cazares, Gina3 302.85

POLY-CA 18Wilson, Molly P*4 272.10

POLY-CA 18Weltner, Joelle L*4 272.10

SDSU-SI 20Yacopino, Marie V6 x259.50

SDSU-SI 19Sarver, Erica7 x258.15

POLY-CA 20Lyle, Kiara N8 239.93

POLY-CA 19Roberts, Natalie M9 x214.05

SDSU-SI 19Reed, Emily--- X301.50

SDSU-SI 18Letts, Lexie--- X286.88

SDSU-SI 18Garcia, Gillian--- X195.68
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#32  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

POLY-CA 18Cudmore, Jackson C1 365.55

POLY-CA 20McKinley, Noah S2 327.15

POLY-CA 20Saufley, Riley R3 306.15


